Place

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Driver
Andy_Sayles
Chris_Daniel
John_Gallegos
Don_Carver
Dan_Hendren
Cameron_Brown
Erick_Steinmaier
Steven_Wong
Matthew_Schley
Jason_Roe
Dennis_Hoffman
Nathan_Corean
RJ_Guajardo
JV_Kelley
Chuck_Harbour
Tristen_Gillispie
Autumn_Daniel
Stephen_Guajardo
Shannon_Pitre
Larry_Miller
Lydia_Miller

James_Locke

Best Raw Time
40.059
41.980
43.456
43.504
44.282
44.581
44.658
45.022
45.048
45.460
45.582
45.805
46.158
46.202
46.541
46.602
46.644
46.918
46.932
46.953
47.314

47.414

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118
115
112
109
106
103
100

97



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Gerald_Kirks
Brady_Owens
Josh_Diaz
Lawrence_Schaeffer
Robert_Browning
Rachel_Barron
Sean_Coulson
Landon_Shaw
Stephanie_Corean
Ryan_Gridley
Kaos_Ysaguirre
Mike_Ekas
John_Burglass
Xavier_Benavides

Shelby Roe

48.320
48.644
48.672
48.940
49.091
49.258
50.503
50.551
50.697
51.202
51.684
51.684
52.284
54.026

61.506

94
91
88
85
82
79
76
73
71
69
67
65
63
61

59



